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201302200000
72110

02/20/2013
02:37:47

WIN
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor VACATION
EASEMENTS
AND RIGHTS
OF WAYS

WIN
INVESTMENT
S FINAL PLAT

36 126 Lot#:1 Book:36
Pg:126
Sub:WIN
INVESTMENT
S FINAL PLAT

201302200000
72120

02/20/2013
02:37:48

WIN
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201302200000
72130

02/20/2013
02:37:49

WIN
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201302200000
72140

02/20/2013
02:37:50

WIN
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201302200000
72150

02/20/2013
02:37:51

WIN
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST


