Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Date Recorded= 2013/02; Name= WIN INVESTMENTS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201302200000 72110	02/20/2013 02:37:47	WIN INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	VACATION EASEMENTS AND RIGHTS OF WAYS	WIN INVESTMENT S FINAL PLAT			36	126		Lot#:1 Book:36 Pg:126 Sub:WIN INVESTMENT S FINAL PLAT
201302200000 72120	02/20/2013 02:37:48	WIN INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201302200000 72130	02/20/2013 02:37:49	WIN INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201302200000 72140	02/20/2013 02:37:50	WIN INVESTMENT S LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201302200000 72150	02/20/2013 02:37:51	WIN INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST